8th Annual Zaniest Golf Cart Parade

Mardi Gras! Galveston Entertainment District February 23, 2019 @ 1pm

Parade Entry Form

Contact Person(s):			
Gerriaer r 613611(5).			
Phone:	E-mail:		_
Mailing Address:			_
City:	State:	Zip:	
# of Golf Carts	X \$10 =		
Fax Back Wit	h Credit Card Or Mail Wit		
	Yaga's Entertainmen 2314 Strand St Galveston		
I	Phone (409) 770-0999 Fax (
Charge My: Visa M/C	Amex Discover Cash N	Money Order Amount \$	
Account #	Exp. Date	Security Code	;
Name of Cardholder	Signatur	e	

- Each Golf Cart driver and riders will be given a wristband upon arrival allowing them entrance into the Downtown Entertainment District for Saturday, February 23, 2019 (MAXIMUM OF 4 PASSENGERS PER CART)
- o The most decorated golf cart will receive 4 balcony tickets for Saturday, February 23rd. Golf carts must return to Pier 21 to find out which cart won the most decorated contest. If the winning cart does not return to the pier after the parade they will forfeit the prize and the next best decorated golf cart will receive the balcony party tickets.
- Utility Vehicles will be allowed, however, cannot win the Decorated Golf Cart Award. All passengers (4 max) must be properly seated. No passing of golf carts will be allowed. (ATV's and Go Carts will not be allowed)
- As the parade passes the corner of 21st and Strand, each entry will be judged based on the Zaniest, most decorated, crew and cart. The winning cart will be announced at the pier following the parade.
- Only 4 persons per cart; no trailers or floats allowed
- No glass, coolers, or weapons will be allowed on cart
- ALL entries MUST be decorated
- Any signage displayed on cart must be approved by Yaga's Entertainment and may not conflict with official Mardi Gras! Galveston sponsors
- o The parade will begin at 1pm. Golf Carts will begin staging at Pier 21 at 11am. Be ready to roll at 12:30pm
- Judging numbers will be handed out at staging area before the parade.
- o The parade will enter the district and make two laps before exiting the same way.
- Riders will be allowed to exit the golf cart before leaving the district at the end of the parade, however, the driver and cart MUST exit and park elsewhere. If you brought your cart on a trailer, please re-load it before coming back to the event.
- o Golf Carts must be registered with the City of Galveston. For questions and registration information, go to http://www.galvestontx.gov/742/Golf-Cart-Registration
- o If you did not register by February 15, 2019 please bring your entry fee and the completed application to Pier 21 day of the event.

RELEASE OF LIABILITY

Please sign and attach the Release of Liability form(s) to your parade entry.

A Release of Liability form must be signed and submitted for each parade participant.

The undersigned is a participant in the 2019 Mardi Gras parades. In consideration of participating in such parade, the undersigned hereby agrees to assume all responsibility and liability for any and all damage, personal injury, or other loss of any nature and further releases and agrees to hold harmless Yaga's Entertainment and its agents from any and all liability, claims, damages, and causes of action of any nature related to said parade.

The undersigned hereby acknowledges and certifies that he or she has read the Official Parade Rules and Information Form, this Release of Liability, fully understands them, and by signing below agrees to all terms and conditions included therein.

Signature	Printed Name	e-mail	Date
Signature	Printed Name	e-mail	Date
Signature	Printed Name	e-mail	Date
Sianature	Printed Name	e-mail	 Date